
NIGHT MENÙ

COCKTAIL
SANDIÑO
FinestCall Strawberry, Fresh orange juice, Aperitivo Select, 
top of RedBull Red
GUARNISH: Fresh Strawberry, Orange zest

GRINGO
Martini Rubino, Martini Bitter, BrancaMenta
GUARNISH: Spring Mint, Lemon zest

S.GERMAIN HUGO
Fresh mint, Lime squeeze, SaintGermain liquer, 
VignaRampante Prosecco ExtraDry
GUARNISH: Spring mint, Lime zest

CONTIGO
Martini Rubino, Martini Bitter, Tanqueray Gin, FernetBranca
GUARNISH: Lemon zest, Orange slice

SEÑORITA
FinestCall Granadine, Lime juice, Malfy Pompelmo Rosa, 
Grapefruit Soda Water
GUARNISH: Lemon zest, Orange slice

MARIPOSA
Venturo Liquor Organics Tonic Water by RedBull, 
Ginger Beer by RedBull
GUARNISH: Lemon zest, Salt rim

VIR.GIN TONIC - ANALCOLICO
No Alchool Tanqueray 00, Tribute Lemonsoda or TonicWater
GUARNISH: Fruit skewer

12€

12€

8€

12€

12€

8€

12€



NIGHT MENÙ

BRANCA FIZZ
FinestCall Sweet&Sour, Brancamenta, top of Organics 
Ginger Beer by RedBull
GUARNISH: Spring mint, Ginger

COCONUT SAND
Coconut water, FinestCall Coconut, Lime juice, 
Disaronno Velvet, Nespresso ristretto
GUARNISH: Color strow

PALOMA
Fresh Pink Grapefruit, Fresh lime juice, FinestCall Sugar, 
Casamigos Blanca, top of Tribute Soda Pompelmo
GUARNISH: Salt rim, Grapefruit slice

TOMMY'S REPOSADO
Cointreau, Fresh lime juice, Agave syrup, Casamigos Reposado
GUARNISH: Salt, Lime slice

WHITE CIROC
Premium Vodka Ciroc, RedBull White
GUARNISH: Fruit skewer, Coconut flakes

BUMBU MOJITO
FinestCall Sugar, Brown sugar, lime, Fresh mint, 
Bumbu Original Rum, top of soda
GUARNISH: Spring mint, Fruit skewer

SAMBALOMA
FinestCall Sugar, Fresh Grapefruit, Lime Juice, 
Sambuca Molinari, Grapefruit Soda Water
GUARNISH: Spring mint, Grapefruit slice, Glass strow

12€

14€

14€

14€

14€

12€

12€


